Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative Homar Gomez

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

1 angelique baker
2 David Levy

3 Evan Arntzen

4  Gabriela Bustamante

5 Jon Beacham

6 Jonathan Ryan
7 Lena McCarthy
8 McCoy Jamison
9 Michael Hanson
10 Mykelle Walton

11 Santiago Colas

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name

12 Easthampton High School

1€ School

Hilltown Cooperative Charter Public

City

Easthampton
Easthampton
Easthampton
Easthampton
Easthampton
Granby

Easthampton
Easthampton
Hadley

South Hadley

Easthampton

City

Easthampton

Easthampton

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Individuals Total $55,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000
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14 Mount Holyoke College
15 Mountain View School
16 N.E.A.R.l. School

Pioneer Valley Chinese Immersion

Uz Charter School

18 South Hadley High School

19 South Hadley Public Schools

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

20 Cottage Street Cultural District

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

South Hadley Human Services
Department

Cultural Investment Portfolio

Recipient Name

South Hadley
Easthampton

Easthampton
Hadley

South Hadley
South Hadley

City

Easthampton

City

South Hadley

City

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

Creative Projects for Schools Total $40,000

Grant
Amount

$15,000

Cultural District Investment Grants

Total $15,000

Grant
Amount

$98,000

Cultural Facilities Fund Total $98,000

Grant
Amount
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22

28

24

25

Country Dance and Song Society
Massachusetts Review
Multi-Arts

Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild

Festivals & Projects

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Recipient Name

50 Arrow Gallery

Attack Bear Press

Green Street Brew A Capella Group
Resilient Community Arts

Stone Soup Farm Co-operative
Warriors's Art Room

World and Eye Arts Center

Local Cultural Councils

33

Recipient Name

Easthampton Cultural Council

34 Granby Cultural Council

35

Hadley Cultural Council

Easthampton
Hadley
Hadley

Easthampton

City

Easthampton
Easthampton
Hadley
Easthampton
Hadley
Easthampton

Easthampton

City

Easthampton
Granby

Hadley

Cultural Investment Portfolio Total

Festivals & Projects Total

$22,200
$7,800
$6,000
$9,500
$45,500

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$17,500

Grant
Amount

$16,500
$7,500
$5,700
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36 South Hadley Cultural Council South Hadley $18,000

Local Cultural Councils Total $47,700

Operating Grants for Organizations

- . Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
37 CitySpace Easthampton $6,700
38 Easthampton City Arts Easthampton $6,200
Por‘ter-PheIps-Huntlngton Museum and Hadley $6,000
Foundation
Operating Grants for Organizations $18,000
Total
Universal Participation Innovation Fund
. . Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
40 Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild Easthampton $5,000
Universal Participation Innovation $5,000

Fund Total
Representative Homar Gomez Total  $342,600

Grand Total  $342,600
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