

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative Homar Gomez

Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	angelique baker	Easthampton		\$5,000
2	David Levy	Easthampton		\$5,000
3	Evan Arntzen	Easthampton		\$5,000
4	Gabriela Bustamante	Easthampton		\$5,000
5	Jon Beacham	Easthampton		\$5,000
6	Jonathan Ryan	Granby		\$5,000
7	Lena McCarthy	Easthampton		\$5,000
8	McCoy Jamison	Easthampton		\$5,000
9	Michael Hanson	Hadley		\$5,000
10	Mykelle Walton	South Hadley		\$5,000
11	Santiago Colas	Easthampton		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$55,000

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
12 Easthampton High School	Easthampton	\$5,000
Hilltown Cooperative Charter Public School	Easthampton	\$5,000



As	of	Jun	17	2025
, 10	\circ	Oun	. ,	2020

14	Mount Holyoke College	South Hadley		\$5,000
15	Mountain View School	Easthampton		\$5,000
16	N.E.A.R.I. School	Easthampton		\$5,000
17	Pioneer Valley Chinese Immersion Charter School	Hadley		\$5,000
18	South Hadley High School	South Hadley		\$5,000
19	South Hadley Public Schools	South Hadley		\$5,000
			Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$40,000

Cultural District Investment Grants

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
20	Cottage Street Cultural District	Easthampton		\$15,000
			Cultural District Investment Grants Total	\$15,000

Cultural Facilities Fund

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
21	South Hadley Human Services Department	South Hadley		\$98,000
			Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$98,000

Cultural Investment Portfolio

Recipient Name	City	Grant
Recipient Name	City	Amount



As of Jun 17 2025

22 Country Dance and Song Society	Easthampton		\$22,200
23 Massachusetts Review	Hadley		\$7,800
24 Multi-Arts	Hadley		\$6,000
25 Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild	Easthampton		\$9,500
		Cultural Investment Portfolio Total	\$45,500

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
26 50 Arrow Gallery	Easthampton		\$2,500
27 Attack Bear Press	Easthampton		\$2,500
28 Green Street Brew A Capella Group	Hadley		\$2,500
29 Resilient Community Arts	Easthampton		\$2,500
30 Stone Soup Farm Co-operative	Hadley		\$2,500
31 Warriors's Art Room	Easthampton		\$2,500
32 World and Eye Arts Center	Easthampton		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$17,500

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
33 Easthampton Cultural Council	Easthampton	\$16,500
34 Granby Cultural Council	Granby	\$7,500
35 Hadley Cultural Council	Hadley	\$5,700



As of Jun 17 2025

36 South Hadley Cultural Council	South Hadley		\$18,000
		Local Cultural Councils Total	\$47,700

Operating Grants for Organizations

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
37	CitySpace	Easthampton		\$6,700
38	Easthampton City Arts	Easthampton		\$6,200
39	Porter-Phelps-Huntington Museum and Foundation	Hadley		\$6,000
			Operating Grants for Organizations Total	\$18,900

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
40 Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild	Easthampton		\$5,000
		Universal Participation Innovation Fund Total	\$5,000
		Representative Homar Gomez Total	\$342,600
		Grand Total	\$342,600